
Class 1 P Test 15 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

09:00 1 Leanne Sanderson 1711109 Ridzert Fan De Fiifgeawei 1731678 Bronze 149 61 59.6 1st

09:07 2 Shirley Elias 279129 Bluewood Harmony 11 1830739 Bronze 134 55 53.6 2nd

09:14 3 Jane Price 144223 Five Firerings 1633178A Gold 155.5 65 62.2 1st

09:28 5 David Malone 99392 Desdemona III 47955 Silver 167.5 67 67 1st 22.00£  

08:53 46 Nina Quinn 2E+06 Dunaire Jazz 1634459 Silver 166 68 66.4 2nd

09:21 4 Laura Macdougall 400447 Dunaire Golden Gent 1634381 Silver 148 60 59.2 3rd

Class 2 P Test 17(a) S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

09:42 1 Leanne Sanderson 1711109 Ridzert Fan De Fiifgeawei 1731678 Bronze 180 63 62.07 1st

09:49 2 Shirley Elias 279129 Bluewood Harmony 11 1830739 Bronze 144.5 49 49.83 2nd

09:56 3 Jane Price 144223 Five Firerings 1633178A Gold 190.5 68 65.69 1st

09:35 46 Nina Quinn 2E+06 Dunaire Jazz 1634459 Silver 198 69 68.28 1st 22.00£  

10:10 5 David Malone 99392 Desdemona III 47955 Silver 192 66 66.21 2nd

10:17 6 Danielle Waller 1710387 Just Believe 4642806113 Silver 191.5 66 66.03 3rd

10:03 4 Laura Macdougall 400447 Dunaire Golden Gent 1634381 Silver 179.5 62 61.9 4th

Class 4 N Test 37(a) S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

11:01 9 Molly Bowen-Morris 1410236 Sunny Delight 1410236 Bronze 194 58 71.85 1st 22.00£  

10:37 7 Hilary Parfit 402859 Ingleborough Endeavour 1634056A Bronze 186 55 68.89 2nd

10:45 6 Danielle Waller 1710387 Just Believe 4642806113 Bronze 168.5 53 62.41 3rd

10:53 8 Nikki Davison 16217 Curt Cobain SR 1730962 Bronze 168 52 62.22 4th

11:17 11 Charlotte Matthews 400850 Zandigo IV 1535502 Silver 181 55 67.04 1st

11:25 12 Rebecca Slough 402550 Galady Santorelle 123456 Silver 178.5 53 66.11 2nd

11:33 13 Rowena Jones 2E+06 Danaroso 13359 Silver 170.5 52 63.15 3rd

11:41 14 Nicola North 76694 North Royale 1733850 Silver 169 49 62.59 4th

Class 6 E Test 57 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

12:23 19 Kate Mahaffey 188190 Sambeau 58867 Bronze 182.5 53 65.18 1st

13:19 26 Louise Hunt 366617 Warchild II 49480 Gold 176.5 52 63.04 1st

13:11 25 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Widi Wici 56474 Silver 201 58 71.79 1st 22.00£  

12:55 23 Kathryn Doyle 1414647 Widget 1433294 Silver 187 54 66.79 2nd 15.00£  
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13:03 24 Dominic Tangi 1046196 Djanno 1631167 Silver 178 53 63.58 3rd

13:27 27 Luke Kotowski 400979 Active Serendipity 59129 Silver 173.25 50 61.96 4th

12:39 21 Sofia Reeves 1510367 odwyn meganwy 59604 Silver 172 51 61.43

12:31 20 Neil Brener 269948 Comico XXXIII 1732950 Silver 149.5 43 53.39

12:15 18 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver Ret

Class 8 M Test 73 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

14:30 35 Gracie Catling 2E+06 Silvano KR 29056 Bronze 226 53 66.47 1st

14:46 37 Katie Branley 3504517 Buntino 1431736 Bronze 216.5 53 63.68 2nd

14:22 34 Kym Reddrop 402600 Dassett Design 60911 Bronze 197 47 57.94 3rd

13:50 30 Claire Randall 154458 Undaunted 1430256 Gold 236 55 69.41 1st 22.00£  

13:58 31 Anouszka Dabrowa 1611847 Blue Print 1634955 Silver 232.5 55 68.38 1st 15.00£  

15:02 39 Debbie Beasant 63282 Ernie V 1532536 Silver 224.5 55 66.03 2nd

14:06 32 Samantha Kent 164070 Sandfontein C 1532991 Silver 223 54 65.59 3rd

14:54 38 Elizabeth Thornewill 63207 Basilio 31842 Silver 222.5 54 65.44 4th

14:14 33 Martin Greet 49735 Watling Shakira 1430442 Silver 221.5 53 65.15

14:38 36 Natalie Johnson 149535 Bonjour Appel 55094 Silver 221 53 65

Class 9 AM Test 85 S

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

15:32 37 Katie Branley 3504517 Buntino 1431736 Bronze 227.5 40.52 66.91 1st 22.00£  

15:39 38 Elizabeth Thornewill 63207 Basilio 31842 Bronze 221 39 65 2nd

15:25 36 Natalie Johnson 149535 Bonjour Appel 55094 Bronze 214.5 38.5 63.09 3rd

16:00 42 Emma Thomas-Olsen 88404 Warrior II 50227 Silver 225.5 40.5 66.32 1st

15:46 40 Jack Boarder 380237 Charisma IV 1532396 Silver 224 40.5 65.88 2nd

16:07 43 Helen Kitto 116890 Da Vinci IV 1532972 Silver 222 39.5 65.29 3rd

15:53 41 Nora Ekelund 313777 Jomsmead Jemima 48043 Silver 218.5 39 64.26 4th

Class 10 AM Test 96 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

16:42 42 Emma Thomas-Olsen 88404 Warrior II 50227 Silver 273.5 45.5 71.97 1st 22.00£  

16:24 45 Luke Kotowski 400979 Blue Hors Dexter 1630384 Silver 240 38.5 63.16 2nd

16:30 40 Jack Boarder 380237 Charisma IV 1532396 Silver 240 38.5 63.16 2nd

16:36 41 Nora Ekelund 313777 Jomsmead Jemima 48043 Silver 239.5 38 63.03 4th

16:48 43 Helen Kitto 116890 Da Vinci IV 1532972 Silver 238 38.5 62.63

16:54 44 Ben McClumpha 1710616 Lundens Lacosto 5808104181 Gold 246.5 39 64.87 1st



Class 3 N Test 23 S

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

10:22 9 Molly Bowen-Morris 1410236 Sunny Delight 1410236 Bronze 167 42.5 69.58 1st 22.00£  

10:15 8 Nikki Davison 16217 Curt Cobain SR 1730962 Bronze 160.5 40.5 66.67 2nd

11:11 17 sarah harris 1712098 Stantheman 1733306 Bronze 152 37.5 63.33 3rd

10:43 12 Rebecca Slough 402550 Galady Santorelle 123456 Silver 163 40.5 67.92 1st

11:04 16 Tracey Fleming 257818 Hold The Blues and Twos 1632646A Silver 162.5 40.5 67.71 2nd

10:36 11 Charlotte Matthews 400850 Zandigo IV 1535502 Silver 160 40.5 66.67 3rd

10:57 14 Nicola North 76694 North Royale 1733850 Silver 156 39.5 65 4th

10:50 13 Rowena Jones 2E+06 Danaroso 13359 Silver 151 37.5 62.92

Class 5 E Test 45 S

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

11:33 16 Tracey Fleming 257818 Hold The Blues and Twos 1632646A Bronze 189.5 53 65.34 1st 22.00£  

11:47 19 Kate Mahaffey 188190 Sambeau 58867 Bronze 181.5 51 62.59 2nd

11:40 18 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver 188.5 52 65 1st

12:01 21 Sofia Reeves 1510367 odwyn meganwy 59604 Silver 184 51 63.45 2nd

11:54 20 Neil Brener 269948 Comico XXXIII 1732950 Silver 162 45 55.86 3rd

Class 7 M Test 61 S

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

13:33 35 Gracie Catling 2E+06 Silvano KR 29056 Bronze 199.5 54 68.79 1st

13:26 34 Kym Reddrop 402600 Dassett Design 60911 Bronze 188.5 52 65 2nd

13:40 23 Kathryn Doyle 1414647 Widget 1433294 Bronze 182 50 62.76 3rd

12:37 28 Ulrika Freij 328235 Don Frisco II 1432053 Bronze 174.5 48 60.17 4th

12:51 30 Claire Randall 154458 Undaunted 1430256 Gold 206 57 71.03 1st 22.00£  

13:54 25 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Widi Wici 56474 Silver 202 56 69.66 1st 15.00£  

12:58 31 Anouszka Dabrowa 1611847 Blue Print 1634955 Silver 198.5 55 68.45 2nd

13:05 32 Samantha Kent 164070 Sandfontein C 1532991 Silver 196.5 55 67.76 3rd

13:12 33 Martin Greet 49735 Watling Shakira 1430442 Silver 192 53 66.21 4th

12:44 29 Laura Gulliver 194735 Woodcroft Natalia 1430588 Silver 191 53 65.86

13:47 24 Dominic Tangi 1046196 Djanno 1631167 Silver 191 52 65.86

14:01 26 Louise Hunt 366617 Warchild II 49480 Silver 181.5 51 62.59
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